

City of Oakland

Office of the City Clerk Oakland City Hall, 1 Frank H. Ogawa Plaza, Room 201 Oakland, California 94612

Legislation Details (With Text)

File #: 14-0579 Version: 1 Name: Resolution In Support Of AB 65 - Body Worn

Camera Fund

Type: City Resolution Status: Passed

File created: 2/25/2015 In control: Meeting of the Oakland City Council

On agenda: 3/31/2015 Final action: 3/31/2015

Title: Subject: Resolution In Support Of AB 65 - Body Worn Camera Fund

From: Councilmember Dan Kalb

Recommendation: Adopt A Resolution In Support Of State Assembly Bill (AB) 65 (Alejo) That Would Create A State Fund To Help Local Law Enforcement Agencies Purchase, Implement, And Maintain A

Body Worn Camera Program

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. View Report.pdf, 2. View Supplemental Report.pdf, 3. 85470.pdf

Date	Ver.	Action By	Action	Result
3/31/2015	1	Special Concurrent Meeting of the Oakland Redevelopment Successor Agency/City Council	Adopted	Pass
3/19/2015	1	*Rules & Legislation Committee	Approved the Recommendation of Staff, and Forward	Pass
3/5/2015	1	*Rules & Legislation Committee	Scheduled	

Subject: Resolution In Support Of AB 65 - Body Worn Camera Fund

From: Councilmember Dan Kalb

Recommendation: Adopt A Resolution In Support Of State Assembly Bill (AB) 65 (Alejo) That Would Create A State Fund To Help Local Law Enforcement Agencies Purchase, Implement, And Maintain A Body Worn Camera Program